
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
58 
18 

111 
36 

333 
23 

170 
31 
11 

762 
45 
79 

199 
46 
14 
22 

207 
300 
57 
33 
29 

Nome 
LUCCA AUGUSTO HECKLER DE MELO   
ADALBERTO INACIO PEREIRA   
ELTON NUNES   
KAYWAN ALVES FREIRE DA COSTA   
MARCELLO VIEIRA LINHARES   
LEANDRO SANTOS MENDES RIBEIRO   
WESLEY SILVA RAMOS   
FERNANDO BASSO MADEIRAS   
LUIS CARLOS MAGALHÃES MONTEIRO   
WESLEY DOS REIS CORREA 
ANTONIO BACEIREDO   
ANDRÉ RICARDO CARLOS TOLEDO FILHO   
LUCAS DE ARAÚJO RESENDE   
CLAUDIO ROBERTO RUIZ FILHO   
EZEQUIEL ALVES LELES   
JOSÉ RIBEIRO SAMPAIO JUNIOR   
MARCOS MOTA DE MORAIS JUNIOR   
WALDEMIR GUSTAVO BORGES NUNES   
MURILO BAILÃO 
ERISTÓFANES JOSÉ TAVARES BEZERRA   
LUCAS HENRIQUE FREIRE   

Classe 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Master 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Master 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Master 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Master 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Master 
300cc a 500cc Sport 
300cc a 500cc Master 
300cc a 500cc Master 
300cc a 500cc Master 
300cc a 500cc Sport 

Melhor Tm geral 
1:37.573 
1:39.041 
1:39.918 
1:41.561 
1:41.956 
1:42.762 
1:43.646 
1:43.647 
1:43.796 
1:44.707 
1:44.883 
1:45.182 
1:45.242 
1:45.354 
1:48.219 
1:49.175 
1:49.631 
1:49.812 
1:50.013 
1:55.604 
1:57.342 

R1. Melhor Tempo 
1:37.573 
1:39.041 
1:39.918 
1:42.459 
1:42.466 
1:42.762 
1:43.770 
1:43.647 
1:43.796 
1:46.032 
1:45.548 
1:45.182 
1:46.206 
1:45.354 
1:48.219 
1:49.175 
1:53.180 
1:49.812 
1:50.216 
1:55.604 
1:57.342 

R2. Melhor Tempo 
1:38.112 
1:39.625 
1:41.471 
1:41.561 
1:41.956 
1:43.754 
1:43.646 
1:44.940 
1:44.929 
1:44.707 
1:44.883 
1:45.640 
1:45.242 
1:46.108 
1:48.849 

1:49.631 
1:50.379 
1:50.013 

1:57.588 

Impresso: 12/03/2022 14:38:03 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licenciado para: Super Cronometragem 

1ª Etapa Goiás SuperBike 2022 
Sabado 

GRID 300cc 

Autodromo de Goiânia 3,835 Km 


